Swimmeet Maastricht

Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Programmanr. 6
28-12-2018 - 19:00

Jongens, 100m schoolslag

Jeugdlen?2
Resultaten Finale

rang

naam

Finale A

1.

ONOO GO AN

lan Sanders
Jylano Nahr
Guy Hungens
Lars Kerremans
Milan Meurs
Jasper Thomas
Bart Muselaers
Luuk Roosen

Finale B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

AFGEM

Gilles Cuijpers
Nino van Beek
Jochem Kampman
Mees van Wanroij
Luc Mul

Remy Vane

Jesse Hoksbergen
Sip Beckmann

Stijn Thuwis

vereniging intijd

Hellas-Glana 1:08.13
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:11.49
Tempo Valkenswaard 1:08.24

Hellas-Glana 1:11.64
Z&PV Nuenen 1:12.23
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:11.32
Octopus 1:12.17
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:12.30
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:13.07
ZEPS 1:12.54
PSv 1:14.42
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:15.46
DAW 1:15.08
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1:15.20
SWNZ (Sg) 1:17.29
PSv 1:16.91

Genker Zwemvereniging N1:14.00s

200100373
200102593
200101697
200100305
200202079
200200427
200100865
200100577

200202003
200202153
200200453
200201393
200201025
200202063
200104857
200202019

GZVN/11121/01

tijd

1:05.79
1:06.31
1:07.52
1:09.46
1:09.75
1:10.17
1:11.71
1:19.13

1:11.42
1:11.72
1:12.67
1:13.12
1:14.15
1:15.71
1:15.81
1:16.64

RT

+0,68
+0,78
+0,71
+0,64
+0,75
+0,63
+0,85
+0,73

+0,70
+0,65
+0,75
+0,68
+0,67
+0,75
+0,70
+0,75

50m

31.06
30.83
31.49
32.48
32.75
32.77
33.33
36.15

33.47
33.00
33.72
34.05
34.78
35.77
35.44
35.81

100m

1:05.79
1:06.31
1:07.52
1:09.46
1:09.75
1:10.17
1:11.71
1:19.13

1:11.42
1:11.72
1:12.67
1:13.12
1:14.15
1:15.71
1:15.81
1:16.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to MZ&PC
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